
Tuesday, November 6ll Y 650 ke. 462 m, |
6. 0, 7.0; 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News8.0 Correspondence School ses-sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Light and Shade
10. 0 Devotions: Rey. W. Bower
Black, LL.B. ‘
10.20 For My Lady: "The Lady"10.55-11. 0 Health in the Home
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Primary Schools Music
Festival, with the NBS StringOrchestra, conducted by HarryEllwood (Leader, Vincent Asp-ey), from Auckland Town Hall3. QO Classical Musie
3.30 Connoisseur’s Diary3.45 Music While You Work ~4.30-5.0 Children’s session:
"Fumbombo, the Last of the
Dragons"
6. 0 (approx.) Commentary onthe Melbourne Cup :

6. O Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS
7.15 ‘Talk by the Gardening Ex-ert
EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Starlight," featuring "Hutch"
(BBC

_ programme)7.45 News and Commentaryfrom the United States8.0 "The Fred Emney Show"(BBC production)8.30 New Mayfair Orchestra,"Music in the Air’+ :

Frances Langford,
:"Blue Tahitian Moon" (New-man), "This Is It" (Fields)8.44 Mabel Constanduros, Michael

liogan and Company,"A Trip to Brighton"8.63 Jay Wilbur and his Band,"Hi, Gang’ ;

9. 0 Newsreei and Commentary9.25 Vera Lynn,"One Love" (Popplewell)9.30 "Fashions in Melody"Studio programme featuringOssie Cheesman and his Orches-tra
10. 0 Dance Music10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas10.45 Dance Music11.0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

S7>. AUCKLAND880 ke. 34] m.
7. O p.m. After Dinner Music8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:National Symphony Orchestra,
Fe wae and Hula (Dai-Keongsee)
8. 8 Leopold Stokowski and
Philadelphia* Orchestra, ‘"Solo-mon" ..Hebrew itr for’Cello and. Orchestra ( loch),"Night yon a Bdre Mountain’
(Moussorgsky)
8.38 Orchestre de la Societedes Concerts du Conservatoire,"Iberia" (Debussy)9.1 Artur Schnabel (piano)and London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, Concerto No. 1 in D
Minor, Op. 15 (Brahms)9.47 Queen’s Hall Orchestra,Three Spanish Dances (Grana-
dos, arr. Wood)10. 0 In Lighter Vein10.30 Close down

(]7 AUCKLAN
1250 ke. 240 m,

6.0 p.m. Music from Soutb
America
7. 0 Symphonic Hour8.0 Celebrity Artists9. 0 Operatic Selections
9.30 Light Variety10. Q Close down

V/ WELLINGTON570 ke. 526 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News :

6.15 Breakfast session
9. O Correspondence School ses-sion :

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 -Morning Star: John Mc-
Hugh (tenor) ,10.10, Devotional Service
10.28 to 10.30 Timé signals

10.25 "Student Days at Somer-vell," Talk prepared by DeniseDettman
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: FamousOrchestras: Royal Philharmonic
(England)12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 Classical Hour: Schubert’sSonatas (5th of series): PianoSonata in G Major, Op. 782.30 Music by Modern British
Composers4.0 "The Lady": Radio Serial4.16 The Salon Ofchestra4.30 « 5.0 Children’s session:"Fireworks"
6. 0 (approx.) Commentary onthe Melbourne Cup6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME: —Jean MacFarlane (contralto),"Over the Steppe" (Gretchanin-off), "Ichabod" (Tehaikovski),"The Asra"’ .(Rubinstein), "NowShines the Dew" (Mendelssohn)(A Studio Recital)7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Contemporary Composers(Series No, 3):New York Philharmonic Sym-
phony Orchestra conducted byBruno Walter,
Symphony. in One Movement
(Barber)
NBC Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Frank Black,"Four Freedoms" (Robert Rus-sell Bennett)
New York Philbarmoni¢e Orch-
oy conducted by John Barbi-roll, .
Fantasia and Fugue on "Oh
Susannah" (Cailliet)
8.45 Myra Jless (piano),
Capriccio in B_ Minor, Inter-

:

mezzo in A Flat (Brahmis),
"Jesu, Joy of Man’s Desiring,"
Gigue from: the Fifth French
Suite (Bach)9. 0 Newsreel and Commeéntary
9.30 New Zealand News for the
Pacific Islands
9.40 Frederick Riddlé with the
London Symphony Orchestraconducted by the Composer,
Concerto for Viola and Orches-tra (Walton)
10.145 Repetition of © Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas ,

11, 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

BYe angH]
6. O p.m. Dance Music6.30 Songs for Sale
6.45 The Allen Roth Show
7. 0 Silvester and Bradley7.15 Voices in Harmony

7.30 Cuban Episode
7.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
8.0 "Stage Door Canteen"
8.30 Footlight Featurettes
10.15 Light Concert programme
10.45 Close

Laadhete

2WAD) WELLINGTON |990 kc, 303 m.
7. Op.m. Rhythm in Retrospect
7.20 "The Amazing Duchess"
7.33 -Fanfare8.0 "The Flying Squad," byWallace
8.25 Musical Digest9.2 "Klondike"9.30 Night Club10. 0 Close Down

27 [33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke,370 m.
7. Op.m. Concert Programme8.30 Burns and. Allen
9. 1 Station Announcements
9. 2 Concert Programme9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Close Down

QV trl onMf IERmM. _
= 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London Newsor School ses-
sion
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and1.15 D.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30+2.0 Educational session
«0 "Coral Cave"

6. 0 (approx.) Commentary onMelbourne
oun6.0 Music Rounc wee Campfire6.15 LONDON NE6.30 Musical

"Mr. Meredith Walks Out"7.30 BBC Symphony Orchestfa
and Chorus, "Thanksgiving forVictory" (Vaughan Williams)7.45 News and Commentary fromtt United States8.0 Interlude
8. 6 "When Cobb and Co. Was
King"’
8.30 The Philharmonic Orches-
tra, "Tales from the ViennaWoods" (Strauss)8.38 From the Studio: JoyceParkhill (soprano), "Where the
Bee Sucks," "Orpheus with HisLute" (Sullivan), "Bid Me Dis-
course," ‘Tell Me, My Heart"
(Bishop)
8.54 Philharmonic Orchestra,
Intermezzo (Strauss)
9. 0 Newsree] and Commentar
9.26 "Salute to Rhythm" (BB
progrdmme)
10. 0 Close down

N sHELSON :
it) p.m, Light Music ;Have You Read icbiorit s-sions of an Opium Easter," by
de Quincey?
8. 0 Musical Comedy Selections8.30 Orchestral Music: "TheFire-bird"’ Suite. (Stravinsky)

|

9.18 ‘Dad and Dave"
9.30 Dance Music by Joe Lossand His Orchestra
410. 0 Close down

LBsJ SISPORNE |
7. Op.m. Vafiety Calling
7.15 The Family Doctor
8. 0 Accent on Rhythm (BBC
Production)
9.15 "The Lady of the Heather"
10. 0 Close Down

3 Y 720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
8. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: ‘"Beauyalléet"10.30 Devotional Service
10.55-11.0 Health in the Home12. 0 Lunch Musi¢ (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 "Peacetime London," talk
prepdred by Nelle Scanlan
2.42 Film Tunes8.0 Classical Hour:
Sonata in A Minor, K,.310(Mozart), Artur Schnabel
(pianist)4.0 "Starlight," featuringRawicz and Landauer
4.15 Popular Melodies4.30-5.0 Children’s session
6. O (approx.) Commentary onthe Melbourne Cup6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON«DON NEWS)7. 0 Local News Service7.15 "Our Birds*in the Wilds:More About the Weka," by A. P.
Harper
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Dad and Dave"
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Radio Stage: "Four Walls"(final chapter. Next week, "Abra-ham Lincoln’’)8.25 "The Tune Parade," fea-turing Martin Winiata and his
Music (Studio presentation)8.45 "The Todds"9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 "The Will Hay programme"8.55 Rhythm Time10.0 Dance Music
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas10.45 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

6. O p.m. "Bluey"6.13 Concert Tinte
7. 0 Light Listening8. 0 mber Music for the
Viola: Hans Riphahn (Viola) andKarl Weiss (piano), Andante in
B Minor (Handel), Allegro allaMilitare (Boecherini), Sonata in
E Flat (Dittersdorf)
8.14 Lionel Tertis (viola),""Thou Art Repose" (Schubert),
Sonata in F (Handel, arr. Tertis)8.23 Watson Forbes (viola) andMaria Korchinska (harp), TwoFolk Tunes (arr. Alwyn)
8.27. Watson Forbes (viola),Gavotte (Bach)
8.31 Music by Frederic Chopin:Arthur Rubinstein (piano) ,4Scherzos No. 2 in B Flat Minor,
Op. 31, and No. 3 in C Sharp
Minor, Op. 39
8.46 Alexander Brailowsky, Bar-
carolle, Op. 60
8.53 Alfred Cortot, Preludes
Nos. 11-14, Op. 289. 1 Beethoven’s Sixteen String
Quartets (eighth in the series):Lener eg Quartet, Quartet
No. 9 in € Major, Op. 59, No. 39.32 Eileen Joyce (piano), HenrtTemianka (violin), Antoni Sala
(’cello), Trio in D Minor, Op. 32}
(Arensky ) ‘ %10. O Light and Bright
10.30 Close down

IS YZARR] GREYMOUTH940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m, London News8.0 Correspondence Schoo! ses~sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Broadcast ‘to Schools3.0 By the Symphony Orchestra3.30 Merry Melodies4.0 "I Live Again"4.30 Hits and Eneores
4.45~-65.0 "Twenty Thousand
Leagues Under the Sea"
6. 0 (approx.) Commentary onthe Melbourne Cup
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Orchestra Mascotte
6.46 América Taiks to New Zea#
land
7. 0‘ Music by Eric’ Coates7.16 "Jezebel’s Daughter" .

7.30 "Fly Away Paula," featur-
ing Paula Green745 News and Commentary fromthe United States80 Music of the Opera: New
Releases
8.16 The Will Hay- Programme8.45 Sweet and Lovely
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.25 Radio Rhythm Revue
10. 0 Close down

AM / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 am. London
News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Gooking by Gas: Talk by
Miss M. B. Brown
10.20 Devotional Service .

10.40-11.0 For My Lady: FamousPianists: Evlyn Howard Jones
(England) and Michael Zadora
(U.S.A,)12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Melody Makers2.30 Music While You Work
8. 0 Harmony and Humour
3.30 Classical Hour: Mozart
Quartets: Oboe Quartet in F
Major, K.370
4.30-5.0 Children’s session
6. O (approx.) Commentary onthe Melbourne Cup
6. O Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS) p7.0 "Music and the Theatre in
the Middle East’: Talk by Cap-tain ‘F. E. McCallum, ¢formerly
Producer of the Kiwi Concert
Party
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
New Mayfair Orchestra,

._ "Love Lies’ (Henderson)7.36 Robert Shanley and Soldier
Chorus,
"American Eagles,’ "How About
a Cheer for the Navy?" (Ber-lin
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 The Dunedin Community
Sing Committee: Final Sing of
ccise" Season (from Townal
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Community Sing (contd.)10. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
10.45 Music. Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

aYO Ee1140 ké. 263 m,
6. Op.m. Variety7. 0 Popular Music7.30 "Palace of Varieties"
8. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Harriet Cohen (piano), Sonata in
C Major (Mozart)
8.16 Sigrid. Onegin (contralto)8.19 Adolf Busch (violfm) andRudolf Serkin (piano), Sonata in
C Minor, Op, 30, No. 2 (Bee-_thoven). Andre iGoavee (baritone),.A8"»-Frank Merrick © (piano),Sonata ifi C Minor, Op. 1, No. 3
(Field)
er.ae)

’

i oateetieeiatieenenieeneat --_------
DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.10 a.m., 12.25 and 9.1
p.m.; TYA, 2YA, SYA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ.
DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7.32 a.m., 12.57 and 9.35
p.m.; ‘1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB, 4ZB.
(2ZA at 7.32 a.m. and 9.35
p.m.; 2YD at 10 p.m. only).

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following ptogrammés will be broadcast to Corres.
pondence School pupils by 2YA, and te-broadcast by 1YA.3YA, 4YA, 2YH, 3ZR, and 4YZ.

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 6
9.5 am. Dr. A. G. Butchers: A Talk by the Headmaster.
9.14 Miss A. V. Beavis: Nature Study Reminders.
9.21 Miss K. M. Fuller: Acting Time for Little People.

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 99.4 am. Miss R. C. Beckway: Musical Appreciation:
Mendelssohn’s "Songs Without’ Words"

9.14 Guest Speaker.
9.22 Lt-Col. T. Orde Lees: The English Lakes.


